Skip to main content

Wilko Euro To UK 2 Pin Converter Product recall

Item code: 03430736

We have recently become aware of a potential issue with the above product. We have identified that certain components used in the assembly of the converter have failed the relevant European Standard. Although we believe the likelihood is small, this may present a risk to users of the product. As a precautionary measure we are therefore advising customers that may have purchased products with this barcode to stop using the product immediately and return the product to store for a full refund.

Nothing matters more to us than our customers’ safety – so if you’ve purchased this product from us, please return it to any of our stores for a full refund of the purchase price.

Please note that this recall only applies to the product described above.

If you have any questions, please contact your local wilko storeor call the Wilko Customer Care Team free on:

08000 329 329

 

Back to top
Powered by Open Objects